
Republic of the Philippines
Department of Science and Technology
PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL – CENTRAL LUZON CAMPUS
Clark Freeport Zone, Pampanga 
Tel. no. (045) 499 -0136

June 4, 2019
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

Philippine Science High School – Central Luzon Campus (PSHS-CLC) wishes to invite proponent for
the Calibration of Various Laboratory Equipment for 2019 of PSHS-CLC with ABC of  One Hundred
Seventy One Thousand Seven Hundred Pesos only in words and Php 171,700.00 in figures.

Details:

Item
no.

Description QTY Unit Price per unit Supplier per unit

1 Vernier Caliper
Specifications: 0-150 x 0.22

5 PC 1,300

2 Moisture Analyzer
Specifications: unibloc MOCC3u, Max 60g

d=0.001g

1 PC 3,000

3 Micrometer 
Specifications: 0-25mm, 0.01

5 PC 1,300

4 Alcohol Thermometer 15 PC 2,600
5 pH Meter

Specifications: EUTECH Instruments
ECPHWP60042, 01X415105

2 PC 3,900

6 Drying Oven
Specifications: Binder Model E-28 28L

1 PC 6,700

7 Furnace Vulcan
Specifications: B-1750

1 PC 3,900

8 Triple Beam Balance
Specifications: MB-2610, 2610g

3 PC 2,600

9 Analytical Balance
Specifications: KERN ALS, Max. 250, Min 10mg,

e=0.1g, d=0.01g

2 PC 2,600

10 Digital Balance
Specifications: TXB622L, Max. 620g, Min 0.2g,

e=0.1g, d=0.01g

3 PC 2,600

11 Incubator
Specifications: Thermo Scientific Herathem 16S60

& Memmert IN30

2 PC 6,600

12 Water Tank/Water Bath
Specifications: WT-42

1 PC 6,600

13 Rotary Evaporator (Temperature only) 1 PC 6,600
14 Recirculating Pump

Specifications: Biobase Model DLSB-5/10
(Temperature only)

1 PC 6,600

15 Dissolution Tester
Specifications: DR-3 Thermonik (Temperature only)

1 PC 6,600

16 Shaking Incubator
Specifications: Biobase BJPX-1102 (Temperature

only)

1 PC 6,600

17 Refrigerated Centrifuge
Specifications: Hermle Z216 MK (Temperature only)

1 PC 6,600

18 Micropipette
Specifications: Dragon Lab Pipetter (0.1-2.5ul, 10-
100ul, 100-1000ul, 2-20ul, 0.5-10ul, & 20-250ul)

23 PC 950



Republic of the Philippines
Department of Science and Technology
PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL – CENTRAL LUZON CAMPUS
Clark Freeport Zone, Pampanga 
Tel. no. (045) 499 -0136

19 Micropipette
Specifications: Labnet Pipettor (10-100ul, 0.5-10ul,

& 100-1000ul)

3 PC 950

Proponent must submit eligibility documents
Proponent must be familiar with CDC regulations and policies
Proponent must be familiar with Government Transactions

For more information, please contact the Bids and Awards Committee of PSHS-CLC: Tel no. (045) 
499-0136 / (045) 499-5597 loc 105 or email us at clcbacsecrfq@gmail.com

Submissions will be accepted until June 14, 2019 9:00am at the PSHS- CLC, Lily Hill St., Clark 
Freeport Zone, Pampanga or through email at clcbacsecrfq@gmail.com

JARVIK JASON B. ROGACION
ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER V/PROCUREMENT OFFICER
PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL – CENTRAL LUZON CAMPUS
Telephone No. (045) 499 0136; (045) 499 5597 loc 105
EMAIL: clcbacsecrfq@gmail.com

Received on the date by:
________________________________________________________
Signature over printed name of Supplier’s Representative

Supplier’s Information
Name of Company/Supplier: _______________________________________________
Designation: _______________________________________________
Address of Company: _______________________________________________
Contact Numbers: _______________________________________________
Email Address:             _______________________________________________
TIN: _______________________________________________

mailto:clcbacsecrfq@gmail.com
mailto:clcbacsecrfq@gmail.com
mailto:clcbacsecrfq@gmail.com

